John Sheffield Philatelist Ltd. Virtual CANPEX Special Offers prices valid until April 30, 2021
Be sure to visit www.johnsheffield.com for more great items! While there
be sure to register for our online Bid or Buy auctions.
HOW TO ORDER:
1. All prices are net, exclusive of GST or HST. Canadian residents please add either GST or
HST, whatever is applicable to you.
2. All orders shipped post-paid.
3. Order by a simple email to john@johnsheffield.com indicating the item number.
4. Payment via PayPal to paypal@johnsheffield.com or Interac e-transfer to
Item Number Description
31724 Canada #244DP, 1938 50¢ green Vancouver
Harbour issue, a LARGE DIE PROOF 116mm x
104mm sunk on card with die imprint "XG-678
CANADIAN BANK NOTE COMPANY LIMITED
below stamp, very fine.
SOLD
NET PRICE: $399.95
30931 Canada #15, 17b, 1959 5¢ red Beaver and
17¢ brown Prince Albert issues tied to cover
Simcoe U.C. JU 17/64 paying the triple
domestic rate to Cayuga. Flap missing,
some edge faults and folded at left
otherwise fine-very fine and a significant
rate cover.
NET PRICE: $249.95
31312 Singapore #141a, 1971 Chinese New Year
souvenir sheet, very fine mint and very lightly
hinged.
NET PRICE: $74.95
31315 United States #10X2, 1868 Providence R.I. 10¢
gray black block of nine, the reprint without
numbers on back. A few light wrinkles otherwise
very fine mint, ungummed.
NET PRICE: $449.95
John Sheffield Philatelist Ltd. Virtual CANPEX Special Offers prices valid until April 30, 2021
Be sure to visit www.johnsheffield.com for more great items! While there
be sure to register for our online Bid or Buy auctions.
Item Number Description
31316 Delaware U.C. (Middlesex) JY 10 1855 black
double split ring cancel to Quebec with red
PAID and local primitive "6" handstamp, reverse
with London U.C. JY 10 1855 transit and
Quebec JUL 13 1855 receiver, couple light
wrinkles otherwise fine-very fine.
NET PRICE: $39.95
33796 Trieste #J7-15, 1949 Postage Due set
complete, very fine mint, lightly hinged.
NET PRICE: $386.95
33834 North Borneo #37, unused 2 cent red brown
issue, fine never hinged sheet of 50, early
Fournier forgery with imperforate left side and
bottom, some separation at bottom and fold top
left corner, still an attractive item for the forgery
collector!
NET PRICE: $199.95
33863 Trieste Fiscal Revenues (FTT52b-64b), 1 lire to
200 lire Fiscal Revenue issues in gutter pairs,
very fine mint, lightly hinged.
NET PRICE: $250.00
33846 Great Britain #173, 1913 2sh6p dark brown
King George V Britannia issue, very fine mint,
lightly hinged.
NET PRICE: $124.95
John Sheffield Philatelist Ltd. Virtual CANPEX Special Offers prices valid until April 30, 2021
Be sure to visit www.johnsheffield.com for more great items! While there
be sure to register for our online Bid or Buy auctions.
Item Number Description
33850 Great Britain #175, 1913 10sh indigo blue King
George V Britannia issue, very fine used.
NET PRICE: $211.95
33394 Canada #84, 1900 20 cent Queen Victoria
“Numeral” issue, very fine mint, original gum
with light and partial paper hinge remnant.
NET PRICE: $224.95
31806 St. Lucia #J10, 1952 16¢ black Postage Due
issue with INVERTED OVERPRINT Statehood
/1st Mar 67, a block of 18, very fine mint, never
hinged.
NET PRICE: $84.95
31768 Canada #26, 1875 5¢ olive green Large Queen
issue with dramatic perforation error, perforated
11.6 x 11.9, accompanying V.G. Greene
Foundation certificate states, "genuine,
production error in perforating top, bottom and
left side." A truly unique and scarce error!
 NET PRICE: $995.00